
THE TOWN HALL WILL BE CLOSED 

ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS IN 

2020
JANUARY

Wednesday, January 1 - New Year’s Day

Monday, January 20 - Martin Luther King Jr./Civil Rights Day

FEBRUARY 

Tuesday, February 11 - Presidential Primary (voting only) 
Monday, February 17 - President's Day

MARCH
Tuesday, March 10 - Town Election (voting only)

(Town Meeting - Saturday, March 14)

MAY

Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 7 – Labor Day

Tuesday, September 8 - State Primary (voting only)

OCTOBER 
Monday, October 12 - Columbus Day

November
Tuesday, November 3 - General Election (voting only) Wednesday,

November 11 – Veterans’ Day
Thursday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Day

DECEMBER
 Thursday, December 24 – Closing at noon -Christmas Eve




